
CICLO
II L M Mi J

1.00-1.45
1.45-2.60
2.30-3.15
3.15-4.00

4.30-5.15
5.15-6.00
6.00-6.45

IV L M Mi J
1.00-1.45
1.45-2.60
2.30-3.15
3.15-4.00

4.30-5.15
5.15-6.00
6.00-6.45

VI L M Mi J

1.00-1.45
1.45-2.60
2.30-3.15
3.15-4.00

4.30-5.15
5.15-6.00
6.00-6.45

Cont. Ent.fin
Margarita C-VI

Proy.innv.inv.tecn.
Julca C-IV

Contabilidad II
Margarita C-II

Cont.aplicada
Julca C-IV

Cont.aplicada
Julca C-IV

Calculo financiero
Capa C-VI

Com.empresarial
Ruby C-IV

Fund.Invest  
Colchado C-II

Estadistica
Barrientos C-II

Int textos
Ruby C-II

Leg tributaria
Espinoza C-II

Anal.inter.EEFF
Marilu C-VI

Proyecto empresarial 
Colchado C-VI

Leg.ins.laboral
Sanchez C-VI

Fund. Costos
Marilu C-II

Liderazgo 
trab.equipo

Barreintos C-VI

Finanzas publicas 
Sanchez C-VI

Cont.sociedades
Margarita C-IV

Cont.sociedades
Margarita C-IV

Cont.gubernamental
Marilu C-IV

Cont.gubernamental
Marilu C-IV

Tec.proc.auditoria
Julca C-VI

Ofimatica
Alvarado C-II

Ofimatica
Alvarado C-II

Leg tributaria
Espinoza C-II
Fund. Costos

Marilu C-II



V

V

V

Leg. Laboral
Sanchez C-II

Proy.innv.inv.tecn.
Julca C-IV

Calculo financiero
Capa C-VI

Contabilidad II
Margarita C-II

Anal.inter.EEFF
Marilu C-VI

Cont. Ent.fin
Margarita C-VI

Cont.aplicada
Julca C-IV


